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Reform is a complete series of miniaturized downlights available recessed, trimless or surface.

It is available in round form.

Power consumption: watt and watt.

Beam angle varies from to degrees.

Accessories available: honeycomb.

Luminaire material: aluminium construction/ PC part .

It is offered in white and/or black colour as standard but RAL colours also are available on request.
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Ceiling Recessed REFORM 52 IN-OUT RC
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I ring colour:nner
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I ring colour:nner

WHITE

Line spread lens Softening lensHoneycomb

REFORM 52 IO RC-1 -40C-80-33-AD-WWB-00-012

Ordering Code Example:

* Models with CCTs of 3500K & 6500K are available upon request.

** The wireless dimming option includes driver and Bluetooth dimming accessory.

(0)

EXTRAS

No Extras

(1)Emergency

Standard

Honeycomb

Line spread lens

Softening lens

(0)

(1)

(2)

(3)

( )XXAdjustable (AD)

(DL)

(A1)

(ND)

(00)

(PC)

(PB)

(DX)

(WL)

DALI

Analogue (1-10V)

Non Dimmable

Without Driver

Phase Cut

Push Button

DMX

Wireless **

Dimming Option AccessoriesType

6º (06)

21º (21)

44º (44)

33º (33)

Beam

Angle

(30C)

(40C)

(50C)

3000K

4000K

5000K

(27C)2700K

CCT*

(80) (90)80 90

779lm

779lm

841lm

903lm

628lm

673lm

726lm

779lm

(30C)

(40C)

(50C)

3000K

4000K

5000K

(27C)2700K 1590lm

1710lm

1830lm

1710lm

1380lm

1485lm

1590lm

1590lm

Luminaire Colour

( )XXX
Base

(B)

(W)White
Black

Spot

Inner Ring

(B)

(W)White
Black

(B)

(W)White
Black

LED Power

8.2W (8)

12W (12)

Model

REFORM

IN-OUT

Recessed

52

(REFORM 52 IO RC)

CRI80, CRI90

LED Source
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